LEISURE

P| EX

EY vyl fransnroshop-le

MONTHLY SINGLES 2018-2019

POSITION NAME

PADDY DUNNE
ANTHONY BYRNE
BRYAN TURNER
SHERON SWEENY
JAMES MC FADDEN
ALAN BRIDE
PAOLO DI TOFONO
NIALL CULLEN
ANITA WATTS

JOE RIDGEWAY
GARETH SHANNON
MICHAEL ROE
MARTINA SHORTT
DAVID GRAINGER
JOHN WILSON
TOMMY NOLAN
ELAINE LALOR
ANNE QUINN
RONNIE GILLAM
DYMPHNA KESTELL
KIERAN SHORTT
CAOIMHE MAHADDY
KERRY MURPHY
ROSS KEARNEY
MARK MURPHY
PATRICK BROWN
SEAN DEMPSEY
ANNE MURPHY
DES MURPHY
PADDY GIBBONS
THERESA WATTS
JAMIE BYRNE
CONOR MURPHY
STEPHEN RYAN

SCR PINFALL
1148
999
1028
985
911
1148
959
929
940
859
987
984
965
910
986
826
832
799
989
890
897
813
746
839
711
830
949
684
705
814
794
765
662
634

H/CAP
18
40
30
37
51

0
30
34
31
46
18
17
20
29
11
42
40
46

6
25
22
38
51
28
51
27

3
56
51
26
30
33
51
51

TOTAL
1238
1199
1178
1170
1166
1148
1109
1099
1095
1089
1077
1069
1065
1055
1041
1036
1032
1029
1019
1015
1007
1003
1001
979
966
965
964
964
960
944
944
930
917
889

AVG
229.6
199.8
205.6
197.0
182.2
229.6
191.8
185.8
188.0
171.8
197.4
196.8
193.0
182.0
197.2
165.2
166.4
159.8
197.8
178.0
179.4
162.6
149.2
167.8
142.2
166.0
189.8
136.8
141.0
162.8
158.8
153.0
132.4
126.8

POINTS AWARDED
100
20
80
70
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



FINAL Tor 2 BOWLERS

SEMI FINAL ROUND 1

Anthhony Byrne vs Sheron Sweeny
253 WINNER !! 2 1 9

Bryan Turner vs Paddy Dunne
234 WINNER !! 232

ROUND 2 GRAND FINAL
Anthony Byrne vs Bryan Turner
248 winerny 222

Ist : Anthony Byrne
2nd : Bryan Turner

3rd : Paddy Dunne
4th : Sheron Sweeny

Congratulations to all prize winners !!




